57,000.00 

Total Cost 4,69,820.00 

Total Contribution 

A. Alumni Association Contribution 1,38,600.00 

B. Alumni Contribution 4,69,820.00 

Total Cost of contribution A+B 6,08,420.00 

Total contribution A+B= 1,38,600.00+4,69,820.00=6,08,420.00 (INR Six Lakhs 

Eight thousand four hundred and twenty rupees only)